Appendix 1

EDUCATION & CULTURAL SERVICES GRANTS TO VOLUNTARY ORGANISATIONS

GRANT APPLICATIONS

CHILDREN’S SERVICES COMMITTEE ON 16 FEBRUARY 2005

Payment

Previous

Organisation requested Payment Purpose of Grant Decision
£7,657
To promote the benefit of disabled (Social Work have approved a
Clydebank Special £1,000 children directly by providing an Art and grant of £4,500 and a discretionary
Needs Eorum 7700 (Social Work | Drama Club and B_us Escorts. This would | grant of £_1,000 was awarde_d from
' approved ensure that the children are transported Education & Cultural Services.
£4,500) safely to and from the Special Needs The department would recommend

Youth Clubs.

the remainder of £2,157.)

Less Total Total Budget £18,804
Recommendations

As Listed £2,157

Balance £16,647

ba9fc670-4bd6-41ae-9d5e-ceBea54d6795/ac

Page 1




